FIE

0
&)
=]
=

—_

N

o w w

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39

40

Points
32

26
20
20
14
14
14

14

results: list of results

Competition Place
Coupe du Monde Buenos Aires
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w
Name
PARK Sangyoung

FICHERA Marco

BOREL Yannick
LUCENAY Jean-Michel
GAROZZO Enrico
HEINZER Max
STANKEVYCH Volodymyr
ALEXANIN Dmitriy
NIKISHIN Bogdan
MINOBE Kazuyasu
ANOKHIN Vadim
LIMARDO Francisco
RUBES Martin

PRIINITS Sten

JEONG Wonsik
LIMARDO GASCON Ruben
JERENT Daniel

SUKHOV Pavel

PRYOR Jason

BIABIANY Mathias

GLAZKOV Nikita
MARCHAL Virgile
RODNEY Adam
HERZBERG Fabian
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
VON DER OSTEN Frederik
FARDZINOV Alan
KURBANOV Ruslan
SCHUMACHER Cooper
KOSTKA Karol

BESKIN Grigori

BUZZI Lorenzo

PARK Kyoungdoo

UYAMA Satoru

PI1ZZO Paolo
BRINCK-CROTEAU Maxime
BANYAI Zsombor
FREILICH Yuval Shalom
BRAUN Rico

ITO Inochi

Date
18.11.16

ere not

validated yet.

Category
S

Weapon

m

Nationality
KOR

ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
Sul
UKR
KAZ
UKR
JPN
RUS
VEN
CZE
EST
KOR
VEN
FRA
RUS
USA
FRA

RUS
FRA
USA
GER
POL
DEN
RUS
KAZ
USA
POL
ISR
ITA
KOR
JPN
ITA
CAN
HUN
ISR
GER
JPN

Gender Event Type

M

| A

Birth Date

16.10.95
04.09.93
05.11.88
25.04.78
21.06.89
07.08.87
17.05.95
18.12.91
29.05.80
15.07.87
02.01.92
27.03.87
16.09.96
10.11.87
03.03.94
03.08.85
04.06.91
07.05.88
26.09.87
30.11.94

16.04.92
11.07.90
16.05.85
02.02.88
02.09.81
04.08.93
09.08.95
17.09.91
30.09.94
22.05.86
21.06.87
02.04.94
03.08.84
10.12.91
04.04.83
29.03.86
09.12.96
24.01.95
29.09.97

27.02.90
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2
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BAme ok Alexandre

BIDA Sergey
BONNAIRE Jonathan
SANTARELLI Andrea
WALTER Noe
NARITA Ryosuke
NYCZ Mateusz
CORRENTI Baptiste
OBERSON Philippe
BARDENET Alexandre
MALCOTTI Lucas
FERRARIS Luca
FAVA Alex

RUSSO Andrea
JUNG Byeungchan
BAYARD Alexis
DELARUE-BIZZINI Bernardo
SOMFAI Peter
KHODOS Sergey
IBANEZ Alvaro
BARGUES Manuel
FABREGAT Angel
POKORNY Richard
KAULL James
ALLIKA Marno
KHVOROST Maksym

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres

MENDEZ Marcelo Javier
BARIONOVI Riccardo
BORSKY Peer

PEREIRA Yulen
VUORINEN Niko
CAPEK Martin

TSINIS Alexander

SALM Juri

DRIZIN Ariel
MCDOWALD Curtis
ALIMZHANQV Elmir
KALININ Alexey
FERREIRA Nicolas
BODOCZI Nikolaus
ASUAJE POLANCO Alexander
GRANET Julien
NIGGELER Michele
SCHMIDT Richard
LUGO Grabiel
KITAMURA Naoyuki

VALLOSIO Andrea

Pafionality
RUS
FRA
ITA
GER
JPN
POL
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
ITA
FRA
ITA
KOR
Sul
Sul
HUN
RUS
ESP
ESP
ESP
CZE
USA
EST
UKR
ARG
ARG
ITA
Sul
ESP
FIN
CZE
USA
EST
ISR
USA
KAZ
RUS
BRA
GER
VEN
FRA
Sul
GER
VEN
JPN
ITA

Bith g
13.02.93
25.10.91
03.06.93
25.10.96
20.03.94
11.02.89
08.08.94
23.07.92
26.05.90
09.01.95
24.09.89
23.04.89
09.03.94
06.01.95
10.06.96
03.12.93
02.04.80
14.07.86
25.05.95
23.02.95
10.12.96
11.07.91
07.07.91
18.02.82
15.07.82
26.12.91
20.12.85
09.07.95
05.11.90
12.07.95
08.06.89
14.09.83
01.10.80
04.04.84
03.05.95
23.01.96
05.10.86
04.06.92
25.09.92
27.08.93
01.08.93
27.09.92
10.03.92
10.07.92
19.09.96
28.10.92

23.03.92
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Names| Gergely
MAHRINGER Josef
PITRA Pavel

GUSTIN Ronan

HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth

YOO Justin

TACCANI Alessandro
SABBADINI Nambin
RAYNIS Jake
GONZALEZ Rodrigo
SEIDL Julian

BERTA Daniel

BIELEC Maciej
BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues
OBERSON Alexandre
GLEBKO Anton

BERAN Jiri

HERPE Ido

FERAGE Thibault

KUHN Georg

PITTET Alexandre
TARANENKO Yuriy
HEIDECKER Pascal
JORGENSEN Patrick
SHINDLER Oliver
WHITE Sean

GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo
ROBL Troels Christian
GASPAR Laszlo Gedeon
MACZIK Adam

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac

CASADO Elias
NUNEZ Pablo
NICKEL Heinz

BLAIS-BELANGER Marc-Antoine

BUCKLEY Michael
MULTERER Niklas
GUNPUT Satya
CAMARGO Alexandre
LIS Daniel
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
BRUNOLD Bruce
HOUSE Alex
MIGALLON Guillermo
ALDUNATE Fabian
BELLMANN Lukas
GARCIA Juan Pablo

COVANI Carlos Enrique

Natipnality
AUT
CZE
FRA
VEN
USA
ARG
ITA
USA
CHI
CZE
HUN
POL
CAN
Sul
RUS
CZE
ISR
BEL
Sul
Sul
UKR
CAN
DEN
USA
USA
ARG
DEN
ARG
USA
PAN
ESP
CHI
CHI
CAN
CAN
GER
MRI
BRA
ISR
UKR
Sul
USA
ESP
URU
GER
CHI
ARG

Birtip Date
02.07.97
25.06.88
17.08.87
28.09.96
06.05.97
12.08.92
12.07.95
12.06.96
11.04.97
02.05.90
30.03.94
17.09.97
26.07.81
20.12.94
21.09.89
18.01.82
12.10.91
16.08.88
25.12.92
09.02.95
20.04.94
31.07.91
31.05.91
09.06.97
05.10.96
21.02.98
05.03.93
05.08.89
02.11.81
18.08.86
14.12.91
20.12.93
06.01.95
20.02.95
14.02.71
12.02.88
30.10.91
25.04.99
19.12.88
10.01.95
12.10.92
01.10.94
10.06.93
21.08.91
14.01.95
28.09.97
30.12.67
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NapeE| Alexander
PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio

LIU Chzhan Shan

LOPEZ VARGAS Juan Ignacio
AINSZTAJN Alec

NICKEL Rolf

MIRANDA Nicolas

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guillermo
HARTRIDGE Agustin
DOMINGUEZ Jose Felix
MICHALSKI Michal

CAMPOS RAMIREZ Gaspar
LEAL CEA Franco Damian
LOMBARDO Emiliano Ernesto
GORGAZZ| Martin Osvaldo
ALITISZ Valentin Andres

BAY COLOMBANO Emmanuel
BECCAR VARELA Francisco Javier
HERMOSILLA Cristofer
PICCIONE Ascanio

STRINA Gabriel Ricardo
MORALES Ramiro

MOLINA Diego

SALAZAR Camilo

SOBOCAN Rok

TENAILLON Jorge Andres
AMER Axel Emmanuel
COVANI Juan Carlos
EVERETT lan

PEREZ LLORET Gaston Alberto

Natipnality
ARG

RUS
ARG
BRA
CHI

CHI

ESP
ARG
ARG
POL
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
CHI

ITA

ARG
URU
URU
CoL
SLO
ARG
ARG
ARG
URU
ARG

Birtiz Date
16.01.02
23.09.92
08.01.98
20.07.96
17.05.91
22.02.83
08.03.94
06.01.92
12.12.83
14.10.83
04.01.81
17.02.93
31.01.94
28.11.81
07.03.69
05.06.85
24.02.96
02.09.99
14.05.91
07.06.73
07.06.96
12.10.83
01.01.65
13.11.71
20.10.79
27.06.92
28.01.89
24.03.72

29.11.71
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